Statistica UIF 2008

O 0 N O U1 B W N = 2

NN N OO0 O UUTUUIUUUuT U USSR DDA DDA DDA DWW WWWWWWWWNNNRNNNNRNNNRN B 2R e R e e e e e
N2 O LN WNHROOODIODUDAWNRO OD®IDTNDBRWNEHLOOLO®IOOGODWNROO®NOURSWNRO®O®NOUMMAWRNRO

AUTORI

DEL GHIANDA FABIO
FAGGIOLI ANGELO
GALANTI FABIO
FERRETTI PAOLO
PEDROTTI FABIO
BELLIA ANTONINO
GANDOLFO PIETRO
VERDOLIVA UMBERTO
TAGLIAFERRI RODOLFO
GENOCCHIO LUCIANO
OLIVIERI BRUNO
GAMBINI MARCELLO
VALDARNINI ALVARO
FIORENTINI ALESSANDRO
GIAMPA’ DOMENICO
MANCUSO ANTONINO
NEGRINO GIORGIO AZELIO
GUGLIOTTA GIOVANNI
VIZZONI MARZIO
GRECO LUCIANO
ALLORO FRANCO
BUZZELLI ANTONIO
STUPAZZONI PAOLO
MORAS ANGELO
NOCERA FABRIZIO
VACCARO CORRADO
BARONE VINCENZO
CHINI CHIARA
MARCHETTI VALTER
UCCELLATORE FRANCO
PELUSO PIER LUIGI
LONGO PIETRO
NATILLI GIUSEPPE
ANSELMO MAURIZIO
GANDOLFO LUCA
OTTINO PIETRO
BARATTINI MASSIMO
AMADEO SILVIA
ROMANO GIUSEPPE
BRASILIANO CARMINE
ZARELLI SAVERIO
PARODI VALERIA
CALZAVARA LAURA
AVALLONE ELIO
BARONE MARCA
CIAMBRONE MARTINO
FERRETTI FABIO
GIORDANO ANTONINO
IARACE ALBERTO
LUCENTE GIUSEPPE
MERIGELLI MASSIMO
TERRANOVA FRANCESCO
SPETRINO ENRICO
SCARANO MARIA TERESA
CATANIA GIUSEPPE
MANCUSO ANTONIO
NARDI FABIO
PECORARO DOMENICO
MANFREDI CHIARA
BATACCHI RITA
D’ANGELO ANTONIA
CASTELLINO CRISTINA
BATTAGLIA ANGELO
CHIOLO OMERO
CLEMENTE SALVATORE
DEMORI ENNIO
GAMBINO GIORGIO
MARZOTTI ORNELLA
MONTALBANO VINCENZO
POLLACI CARLO
ROCCA GIANLUCA
ROMEO GIUSEPPE

TESSERA

1250
2562
2273
1985
2378
1319
2189
2899
1292
2901
2324
2576
2400
2664
2809
2390
2155
1329
2568
2824
2731
2113
2472
2321
2823
2772
1917
2853
1298
1429
1834
1773
2703
1714
2423
2335
2708
2935
2383
1702
2029
2738
2817
2385
2910
1929
2471
1464
2091
2534
1606
2862
2255
2678
2551
505

2120
1838
2062
2669
2433
2418
1791
1940
1634
1974
2721
514
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2878
2533
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Statistica aggiornata al mese di Agosto 2008 - Seguono altri-nominativi con punteggi inferiori
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SEZ DIGIT

TOTALE

7200
5100
4500
4300
3650
3610
3350
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